Virgil

Kiekis:

Efektyvumas:

Stilius:

Aludaris:

Receptas sukurtas:
Receptas modifikuotas:

OG:

FG:
ABV:
IBU:
EBC:
IBU/OG:

10 litry

100 %

Kitoks sidras
bmaggot
2013-09-26 21:20:14
0000-00-00 00:00:00

Fermentuojamos medzZiagos

Pavadinimas
Obuoliy sultys

Mielés

Pavadinimas
Mineralai mieléms
Bioferm Malic

1.058
1.015
57 %
0
17
0.00 (kartumo néra, dominuoja salyklas) 2025-07-23
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